High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies         -         Catalog #22  /  Feb 2018         -         www.abthermal.com
Insulation Materials
DeltaMax™ Silicone Sponge Foam Insulation - Closed Cell ...........................................................................5-1
PyroTection™ Meta Aramid Needled Nomex® Insulation Felt .........................................................................5-2
PyroTection™ Para Aramid Needled Kevlar® Insulation Felt ..........................................................................5-3
DeltaMax™ Needled Fiberglass Felt / Batt ......................................................................................................5-4

230°C / 450°F Operating Temperature - 400°C / 750°C decomposition temperature
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Weight
oz/yd2 / g/m2
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
Yards
Price per
yard /
metre
Nomex® - color is off white
IM-N-F-8082-10 .080 2.0 10 339 82 208 109 $ 45.28
IM-N-F-8082-14 .080 2.0 14 474 82 208 Call
IM-N-F-11082-6.5 .110 2.8 6.5 220 82 208 109 $ 67.20
IM-N-F-16082-7.5 .160 4.1 7.5 254 82 208 Call
IM-N-F-25082-14 .250 6.3 14 474 82 208 Call
IM-N-F-50072-53 .500 12.7 53 1797 72 182 Call
With Resin Stiffener
IM-N-F-7082-14R .070 1.7 14 474 82 208 Call
IM-N-F-11082-15R .110 2.8 15 508 82 208 Call
IM-N-F-19072-28R .190 4.8 28 949 72 182 55 $ 180.37
IM-N-F-30072-53R .300 7.6 53 1797 72 182 55 $ 316.15
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2018      Page 5-3
Para Aramid Kevlar® Insulation Felt

450°C / 840°F Operating Temperature  -  525°C / 975°C decomposition temperature
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Weight
oz/yd2 / g/m2
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll
Length
yards
Price per
yard
Kevlar® - color is yellow
IM-K-F-0440-3.2 .04 1.0 3.2 108 40 101 Call
IM-K-F-0563-5.5 .05 1.3 5.5 186 63 160 109 $ 40.23
Kevlar - Nomex Blend
IM-K/N-F-16066-32 .16 4.1 32 1084 66 167 109 $ 192.26
With Resin Stiffener
IM-K-F-19083-38R .190 4.8 38 1288 83 210 109 $ 416.27
IM-K-F-48079-95R .480 12.2 95 3221 79 200 44 $ 1146.20
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 5-4                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2018
Needled Fiberglass Insulation Felt / Matt / Batt

InSilMax™ Extreme High Temperature
Heat & Flame Resistant Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Density
lbs/ft3 / kg/m3
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
ft / m
Price per roll
IM-S-NEEDLED-M003-02 1/8 3 8 144 36 91 130 39 $ 1437.00
IM-S-NEEDLED-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 36 91 99 30 $ 1738.00
IM-S-NEEDLED-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 36 91 49 15 $ 1732.00
IM-S-NEEDLED-M025-16 1 25 10 180 36 91 25 7.6 $ 1761.40
PRICING NOTE: DUE TO VOLATILITY IN RAW MATERIAL COSTS THE PRICING ON THIS PRODUCT MAY
INCUR A SURCAHRGE AT TIME OF ORDERING
This Product is NOT Available By-The-Foot – Full Roll Only
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

InSilMax™ XT Extreme High Temperature
Heat & Flame Resistant Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Density
lbs/ft3 / kg/m3
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
ft / m
Price per roll
IM-S-XT-N-M003-02 1/8 3 8 144 36 91 130 39 $ 1556.00
IM-S-XT-N-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 36 91 99 30 $ 1910.00
IM-S-XT-N-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 36 91 49 15 $ 1903.20
IM-S-XT-N-M025-16 1 25 10 180 36 91 25 7.6 $ 1937.50
PRICING NOTE: DUE TO VOLATILITY IN RAW MATERIAL COSTS THE PRICING ON THIS PRODUCT MAY
INCUR A SURCAHRGE AT TIME OF ORDERING
This Product is NOT Available By-The-Foot – Full Roll Only
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

InSilSafe™ Extreme High Temperature
Heat & Flame Resistant Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Density
lbs/ft3 / kg/m3
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll
Length
ft / m
Price per
roll
IM-ISS-24-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 24 91 100 30 $ 223.00
IM-ISS-24-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 24 91 50 15 $ 175.67
IM-ISS-24-M025-16 1 25 10 180 24 91 25 7.6 $ 183.49
IM-ISS-48-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 48 121 100 30 $ 447.33
IM-ISS-48-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 48 121 50 15 $ 351.33
IM-ISS-48-M025-16 1 25 10 180 48 121 25 7.6 $ 366.98
IM-ISS-54-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 54 137 100 30 $ 504.00
IM-ISS-54-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 54 137 50 15 $ 396.00
IM-ISS-54-M025-16 1 25 10 180 54 137 25 7.6 $ 414.00
IM-ISS-60-M007-04 ¼ 7 10 180 60 152 100 30 $ 559.66
IM-ISS-60-M013-08 ½ 13 10 180 60 152 50 15 $ 439.71
IM-ISS-60-M025-16 1 25 10 180 60 152 25 7.6 $ 459.45
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 5-8                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2018
Non-Woven Silica Insulation Felt

Number
Thickness
in / mm
Density
lbs/ft3 / kg/m3
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
ft / m
Price per
roll
Price per
Yard
IM-S-NW-05-X-Y 7/32 5 8 144 36 91 50 15 $ 1925.00 $ 231.00
IM-S-NW-05-X-Y 7/32 5 8 144 60 152 50 15 $ 3208.33 $ 385.00
IM-S-NW-10-X-Y 13/32 10 8 144 36 91 25 7.5 $ 1487.49 $ 356.99
IM-S-NW-10-X-Y 13/32 10 8 144 60 152 25 7.6 $ 2479.17 $ 594.99
For the "X" Value, specify 36 for 36" roll width and 60 for 60" roll width.
For the Y value, specify R for full roll or number of linear yards for cut length
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

power generating equipment plus many more.
CerMax Extreme High Temperature +Plus, Heat & Flame Resistant
Ceramic Fiber Insulation
Part
Number
Thickness
in / mm
Density
lbs/ft3 /
kg/m3
Roll Width
in / cm
Roll Length
ft / m
Price per roll
IM-C-6-8-24* .50 13 6 96 24 60 25 7.6 $ 163.33
IM-C-6-8-48 .50 13 6 96 48 121 25 7.6 $ 163.33
IM-C-8-8-24* .50 13 8 128 24 60 25 7.6 $ 183.33
IM-C-8-8-48 .50 13 8 128 48 121 25 7.6 $ 183.33
IM-C-6-16-24 1 25 6 96 24 60 25 7.6 $ 161.67
IM-C-6-16-48 1 25 6 96 48 121 25 7.6 $ 323.33
IM-C-8-16-24 1 25 8 128 24 60 25 7.6 $ 180.00
IM-C-8-16-48 1 25 8 128 48 121 25 7.6 $ 360.00
IM-C-6-32-24 2 51 6 96 24 60 12.5 3.8 $ 160.83
IM-C-6-32-48 2 51 6 96 48 121 12.5 3.8 $ 321.67
IM-C-8-32-24 2 51 8 128 24 60 12.5 3.8 $ 176.67
IM-C-8-32-48 2 51 8 128 48 121 12.5 3.8 $ 356.67
IM-C-8-16-02** 1 25 8 128 2 5 25 7.6 $ 198.33 / box
IM-C-8-16-03*** 1 25 8 128 3 7.6 25 7.6 $ 198.33 / box
* Minimum order 2 rolls    ** 12 rolls per box  /  *** 8 rolls per box
Thermal Conductivity: BTU•in./hr•ft2•°F (w/mK)